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NOTIFICATION

Dated: 30.06.2025

It is hereby notified that the result of III Semester MA Politics and International 
Relations, MA Politics and Human Rights, MA Politics(Public Policy and Governance) in the
faculty of Social Sciences (2023 Admission Regular) Degree Examinations of the School of 
International Relations and Politics under the Credit and Semester System held in January 2025 is 
published on 30.06.2025

Applications for revaluation of answer scripts can be submitted online through Department 
Management System (DMS) Portal (http://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/) by paying the required fee of 
Rs.460 /- (Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty Only) per paper along with an application fee of Rs.50/-( 
Rupees Fifty Only) on or before 15.07.2025

Applications for scrutiny of answer scripts can be submitted online through Department 
Management System (DMS) Portal (http://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/) by paying the required fee of 
Rs.200/- (Rupees Two hundred Only ) per paper along with an application fee of Rs.50/-( Rupees 
Fifty Only) on or before 15.07.2025

Dr. SREEJIT C M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:
1. HOD, School of International Relations and Politics
2. PS to VC
3. PA to CE
4. PRO/Enquiry
5. AR 25/ DR 2/ JR 2 (Exam)

http://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/
http://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/


Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam, Kerala
Result Sheet o f M A POLITICS AND IR Third Semester Examination January 2025

SCHOOL OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND POLITICS
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Third Semester M.A Politics & International Relations (2023-2025 Batch) Degree Examination January 2025

Academic Year 2023

Reg. No BEM21O02 ESM21O98
GDM
21O
16

GDM21O12 GDM21O14
IR M 
21 C 
07

IR M 
21 C 
09

IR M 
21 C 
11

IR
M

21 E 
30

IR
M

21 E 
45

IR
M
21
E
50

IR
M

21 E 
51

IRM21E58 KNM21O01 LEM21O93 SGPA GRADE

042301 A
Only

A
Plus

A
Only

A
Plus

i A Only 8.40 A Only

042302
A

Plus
A

Only
A

Only
A

Plus
A Only 8.40 A Only

042303 B Plus
B

Plus
B

Plus
B

, Only
A

Only
7.00 B plus

042304 A Plus
A

Plus
A

Only
B

Plus
A

'' Plus 8.40 A Only

042305
A

Plus
A

Plus
A

Plus
A

Plus 1 A Only 8.80 A Only

042306 A Only
A

Only
A

Plus
A

Only
A

Plus 8.40 A Only "

042307 B Plus A
Only

A
Plus

A
Only

A
Plus

8.20 ' A Only

042308 B
Only

" A 
Only

B
Plus

B
_Plus

A Only 7.20 B plus "

042309 A Plus A
Plus

A
Plus

A
Plus

A
Plus

" 9.00 A Plus

042311 A Only
A

Plus
A

Plus
A

Plus
A

Plus
8.80 A Only

042312
B

Plus
B

Only
A

Only
B

" Plus
B Plus 7.00 B plus

BEM21O02:Disabilities(Open Course-4 Credits)

ESM21O98:Environment and Sustainable Development (Open Course-4 Credits)
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GDM 21O 16:Introduction to Philosophy of Science(Open Course-4 Credits)

GDM21O12:Statistical Techniques in Social Sciences(Open Course-4 Credits)

GDM21O14: An Introduction to Yoga and Natural Cure (Open Course-4 Credits)

IR M 21 C 07:Foreign Policy of India(Core Course-4 Credits)

IR M 21 C 09:International Relations : Theory(Core Course-4 Credits)

IR M 21 C 11 :Introduction to Research Methodology(Core Course-4 Credits)

IR M 21 E 30:Politics of Climate Change(Elective Course-4 Credits)

IR M 21 E 45:Media and International Relations(Elective Course-4 Credits)

IR M 21 E 50 :China and the Global System(Elective Course-4 Credits)

IR M 21 E 51 :International Relations in East Asia(Elective Course-4 Credits)

IRM21E58:People's Movement and Intellectual Political Tradition in Central and Eastern Europe(Elective Course-4 Credits) 

KNM21O01:Indian Economy(Open Course-4 Credits)

LEM21O93: mloila: m a^ to^o  m g^^o [Cinema: Literature and Society] (Open Course-4 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M 

Controller of Examinations



Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam, Kerala
Result Sheet of M A POLITICS AND HR Third Semester Examination January 2025

SCHOOL OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND POLITICS
w
^  Third Semester M.A Politics & Human Rights (2023-2025 Batch) Degree Examination January 2025

Academic Year 2023

Reg. No GDM21O12 GDM21O14 IR M 21 C 
07

IR M 21 C 
11

IR M 21 C 
17

IR M 21 
E 30

IR M 21 
E 50 IRM21E58 LEM21O93 SGPA GRADE

042313 B Plus B Plus , A Only A Only B Plus 7.40 ' B plus

042314 " A Only B Plus A Plus A Plus A Plus 8.40 A Only ^

042315 B Only C B Only F A Only 0.00 F

' 042316 A Plus B Plus B Plus A Plus A Only 8.00 A Only ,

042317 A Only A Only A Plus A Plus A Only 8.40 A Only

GDM21O12:Statistical Techniques in Social Sciences(Open Course-4 Credits) 
o.

GDM21O14: An Introduction to Yoga and Natural Cure (Open Course-4 Credits) 
W
O  ir  M 21 C 07:Foreign Policy of India(Core Course-4 Credits)
■'tC\|
o  IR M 21 C 11 introduction to Research Methodology(Core Course-4 Credits) 
c\i
(/) IR M 21 C 17:Theories of Human Rights(Core Course-4 Credits)
W

IR M 21 E 30:Politics of Climate Change(Elective Course-4 Credits)
s
^  IR M 21 E 50 :China and the Global System(Elective Course-4 Credits)
CD

IRM21E58:People's Movement and Intellectual Political Tradition in Central and Eastern Europe(Elective Course-4 Credits)

LEM21O93: mloila: ma^lm^o mig^^o [Cinema: Literature and Society] (Open Course-4 Credits)
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Q

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations



Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam, Kerala
Result Sheet of M A POLITICS (PPG) Third Semester Examination January 2025

SCHOOL OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND POLITICS
w
^  Third Semester M.A Politics(Public Policy and Governance) 2023-2025 Batch Degree Examination January 2025

Academic Year 2023

Reg. No ESM21O98 GDM21O12 IR M 21 C 07 IR M 21 C 11 IR M 21 C 19 IR M 21 E 
30

IR M 21 E 
62 LEM21O93 SGPA GRADE

042318 O A Only B Plus A Plus A Plus 8.60 A Only

042319 A Only B Plus B Only A Only ,' 1' A Only 7.40 B plus "

042320 B Only A Only B Only A Plus A Only 7.40 B plus

' 042321 B Only B Plus A Only A Only B Plus 7.20 B plus ,

ESM21O98:Environment and Sustainable Development (Open Course-4 Credits) 

o
GDM21O12:Statistical Techniques in Social Sciences(Open Course-4 Credits) 

o.
<

IR M 21 C 07:Foreign Policy of India(Core Course-4 Credits)
C0

IR M 21 C 11 :Introduction to Research Methodology(Core Course-4 Credits)CM
IR M 21 C 19: Public Policy: Theory and Method(Core Course-4 Credits)

CN
CO IR M 21 E 30:Politics of Climate Change(Elective Course-4 Credits)
<S>

IR M 21 E 62:Gender Analysis in Public Policy(Elective Course-4 Credits) 
m

LEM21O93: mMo: m o^ l^^o  m ^ ^ jo  [Cinema: Literature and Society] (Open Course-4 Credits) 
co
_(D

Dr. SREEJIT C M 
o

=tfcCO
Q

Controller of Examinations


